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Zara Lawlor B21-00021Toby 10 10 7 8 6 7 10 9 10 10 87 13 2.5 21.5 108.5 1

Chrissie Upchurch B2100181Dennis the Menace 6 10 0 8 10 7 9 10 10 10 80 15 7 22 102 2

Mary Weston B2100181Cape Clear Casey 7 10 6 1 0 7 0 10 10 10 61 15 3 18 79 3
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Chrissie Upchurch B2100181Dennis the Menace 7 10 3 9 10 10 10 10 9 7 85 15 9 24 109 1

Zara Lawlor B21-00021Toby 5 10 0 5 6 10 10 10 9 10 75 9.5 10 19.5 94.5 2

Mary Weston B2100181Cape Clear Casey 10 10 0 10 0 10 7 10 0 10 67 15 3.5 18.5 85.5 3

Helen Duckmanton R21-00818Spot 7 10 0 7 10 10 10 10 0 0 64 15 0 15 79 4

Robin Tillett B21-00356Derry Prince 7 7 7 10 2 10 10 3 0 7 63 15 0.5 15 78.5 5
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Mary Weston B2100181Cape Clear Casey 10 3 7 10 0 10 9 7 10 10 76 15 4.5 19.5 95.5 1

Helen Duckmanton R21-00818Spot 7 0 10 10 0 9 8 0 10 10 64 15 0 15 79 2

Robin Tillett B21-00356Derrry 7 0 7 6 0 10 9 7 10 7 63 15 1 16 79 3

Lynsey Ellis Scrumpy 7 0 0 10 6 4 8 1 10 7 E 15 1 16 E E



Class: Novice Horse

RIDER

TR

EC 

GB  

N

O

HORSE (very 

important)

Bending

Ridden L
Jum

p

S Bend

Bridge

Corridor

Neck Rein

Rein Back
Gate

Arena Im
m

Deductions for circling

PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAN

D 

TOTAL POSI
TIO

N

Cindy Moulds B21-01748Duke 10 10 10 9 10 10 8 10 0 10 87 15 0 15 102 1

Helena Bottrill R21-01643Sprout 7 10 10 10 10 10 8 10 0 0 75 15 5.5 20.5 95.5 2

Sue Squirrell R210465Elle 7 7 10 10 10 7 9 10 10 0 80 0 4.5 4.5 84.5 3

Emma Burrows NA Marley 7 7 7 6 10 7 7 10 0 10 71 0 0 0 71 4

Jean Holdsworth Pippa 7 7 8 10 6 10 9 7 -5 10 69 0 1 1 70 5

Kristna Broom RSPCA Clover 7 7 7 9 10 7 7 10 0 0 64 1 0 1 65 6

Monica Russell B000744Midi 7 7 9 10 10 7 10 3 0 0 63 0 0.5 0.5 63.5 7

Abbey Brotherton Kasper 7 7 6 0 0 4 0 10 0 0 34 0 0 0 34 8
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Helena Bottrill R21-01643Sprout 7 10 7 9 10 10 8 7 5 0 73 7 0 7 80 1

Judith Pashley CJ 7 7 7 5 10 7 0 0 10 10 63 0 1.5 1.5 64.5 2

Emma Burrows NA Marley 10 7 7 0 10 7 2 0 9 1 53 9 0.5 9.5 62.5 3

Monica Russell B000744Midi 7 7 8 9 10 4 0 10 1 0 56 0 0 0 56 4

Cindy Moulds B21-01748Duke 4 7 10 7 6 7 5 10 10 0 E 15 0 15 E E

Danield Johnson Faustino Summer Solstice 7 5 0 7 0 7 10 10 8 0 E 2.5 0 E E

Jean Holdsworth Pippa 7 7 9 E 0 7 0 0 10 3 E 0 0 E E

Class: IN HAND
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Kristina Broom RSPCA Clover 10 10 10 9 10 10 6 8 8 10 91 0 0 91 1

Helen Duckmanton Spot 10 8 10 10 10 4 8 10 9 10 89 0 0 89 2

Sue Squirrell Elle 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 0 80 0 0 80 3

Jean Holdsworth Pippa 10 8 7 7 7 7 5 10 8 10 5 74 0 0 74 4

Cindy Moulds Duke 10 9 7 7 8 10 10 5 7 0 73 0 0 73 5

Imogen Sutton Summer Soltice 10 8 10 9 7 0 0 10 10 0 64 0 0 64 6

Jan Nagel Penny 10 0 0 9 5 7 0 7 7 6 51 0 0 51 7

Alex North May 10 0 4 9 6 7 0 0 9 5 50 0 0 50 8

Abbey Brotherton Kasper 6 0 7 8 8 10 0 6 8 0 5 48 0 0 48 9

Sally Ann Smith Frodo 9 0 7 0 9 7 5 8 0 0 45 0 0 45 10

Judith Lilley CJ 10 7 7 0 6 1 0 0 8 0 39 0 0 39 11

Chrissie Upchurch Dennis the Menace 8 9 0 8 8 10 0 10 0 1 E 0 0 E E
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Lynsey & Sue Scrumpy + Elle 7 10 10 10 9 10 10 7 0 10 10 10 0 99 13.5 4 17.5 116.5 1

Abbey & Chrissie Kasper & Dennis the Menace 0 0 7 10 5 7 8 7 10 10 10 3 0 105 0 5 5 110 2

Imogen & Kristina Summer Soltice & Clover 0 10 7 10 5 7 8 7 0 7 0 8 0 69 1 6 7 76 3

Daniel & Kristina Summer Soltice & Clover 0 3 10 0 0 7 10 7 0 1 10 4 0 52 1 0 1 53 4

Carolyn & Alex North Fancy Nancy & May 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 7 0 17 0 1 1 18 5


